Winona County Youth Baseball

14 & Under

2019
“Official Schedule”
Team#/Name:


Manager:

Phone #'s:      Email:



1) Ridgeway 


Terry Bauer

450-5924       tbauer@ashleyfurniture.com
2) SC (Merchants/Bremer)          Heath Sanders

421-8383        hrsanders17@yahoo.com
3) PEM (SEMA)

Lincoln Tlougan

251-2452        ljtlougan@gmail.com

4) Rollingstone


Brennan Farley

429-4597        85.farleyb@gmail.com
5) Wabasha-Kellogg

Ted Passe
       651-491-2340        tpasse@yahoo.com 

  
6) D-E (Edina Realty)

Greg Thompson            273-0437  gregjoanie.thompson@gmail.com

7) Chatfield


Chris Dornack

251-3844       chrisdornack@gmail.com 
 
8) D-E (Platinum Roofing)
Jamie Ihrke

272-5092       jamieaihrke@gmail.com




*** The last number is the home team ***

Tuesday, May 28th 

5-6
3-8
4-7
2-1
  



Friday, May 31st    

3-4
1-7
8-6
5-2
Tuesday, June 4th   

7-8
6-2
4-1
5-3
Tuesday, June 11th  
 
7-5
6-1
2-3
8-4



Friday, June 14th   

1-3
4-2
5-8
6-7

Tuesday, June 18th 
  
3-6
4-5
2-7
8-1
Tuesday, June 25th  

8-2
7-3
1-5
6-4
        


Tuesday, July 2nd   

1-2
7-4
8-3
6-5

Friday, July 5th 


NO GAMES


Tuesday, July 9th 
  
2-5
6-8
7-1
4-3


Friday, July 12th   
          
3-5
1-4
2-6
8-7
Tuesday, July 16th  
          
4-8
3-2
1-6
5-7
Tuesday, July 23rd                
7-6
8-5
2-4
3-1

July 27th or 28th            (League Tournament in Plainview)
** All games start at 6:30 pm.

** League Tournament = All WCYBB League teams are invited to participate in this tournament.  Registration is required by Friday, July 5th!!!  Please contact Rick Schaber (WCYBB Director), his email address is (rschaber@stcharlesmn.org). 

** WCYBB info can be found at (www.stcharlesmn.org).  Click on Departments & 

     then click on Park/Rec.  League standings, schedules, & rules will be available.
